
CT REENTRY COLLABORATIVE 

The CT Reentry Collaborative is made up of ten active reentry roundtables located in Bridgeport, Danbury, Hartford, New Britain, New 

Haven, Southeastern CT, Stamford, Torrington, Waterbury, and Windham. Each roundtable is a collaboration of state and local organizations 

working together to identify needs and address gaps in services for individuals returning home from incarceration.  Individuals with lived 

experience are encouraged to join this network and work alongside these providers to find real solutions. This collaborative builds 

relationships with organizations and agencies across Connecticut to foster successful reentry, eliminate barriers, reduce recidivism and 

increase public safety.  It is coordinated by Andrew Clark, Director of the Institute of Municipal & Regional Policy (IMRP) at Central 

Connecticut State University.   Here is their schedule: 

CITY DAY TIME PLACE  CONTACT 
Bridgeport 3rd Thursday 9:00 a.m. – 

10:30 a.m. 
The Burroughs 
Center, 2470 
Fairfield Ave.  
Bridgeport, CT 

Rob Hebert hebert@careerresources.org 
Terri Williams 
twilliams@workplace.org  
 

Danbury 4th Tuesday 10:00 a.m. – 
11:00 a.m. 

Danbury City 
Hall, 155 Deer 
Hill Ave. 
Danbury 

Phyllis Kinlow pkinlow@fordham.edu  
Ryan Murphy 
rmurphy@theconnectioninc.org   

Hartford 1st Thursday 1:00 p.m. – 
3:00 p.m. 

CT Nonprofits 75 
Charter Oak Ave. 
Building 1 
Hartford, CT 

Sue Gunderman 
cthireone@gmail.com 
Tiffany Bell 
tbell@csimail.org  

New Britain 2nd Tuesday 2:00 p.m. – 
3:30 p.m. 

New Britain 
Public Library        
20 High Street, 
New Britain, CT  

Dana Smith 
dsmith@advocacyunlimited.org  
Kayla Hendrickson 
khendrickson@cmhacc.org    
Char Dornne Bussue 
cbussue@advocacyunlimited.org  

New Haven 3rd Wednesday 11:00 a.m. – 
1:00 p.m. 

Church on the 
Rock 
95 Hamilton St. 
New Haven, CT 

Earl Bloodworth 
Earl.bloodworth@bridgeportct.gov  
Don Robinson 
drobinson@workplace.org  

Southeastern CT 3rd Friday  10:00 a.m. – 
12:00 p.m. 

Montville AJC 
601 Norwich 
New London 
Turpike 
Uncasville, CT 

Kia Baird 
sectreentry@gmail.com 
John Duca 
jpduca@theconnectioninc.org  

Stamford 2nd Thursday 10:00 a.m. – 
11:00 a.m. 

DOMUS Kids 
83 Lockwood 
Avenue, 
Stamford, CT 

Tom Langan 
TLangan@domuskids.org  

Torrington 4th Thursday 12:00 p.m. – 
2:00 p.m. 

Torrington City 
Hall, 140 Main 
Street, 
Torrington, CT 

Dave Ferreira, Ed.D. 
DFerreira@nwcc.commnet.edu 
Rick Dalla Valle 
rdallavalle@csimail.org  

Waterbury 1st Tuesday 9:00 a.m. – 
10:30 a.m. 

Wellmore 
402 East Main St. 
Waterbury, CT 

Beth Hines 
bhines@cpa-ct.org 
Heather Foster 
hfoster@chd.org  
GWREC2020@gmail.com  

Windham 
Regional 

3rd Tuesday 1:00 p.m. – 
3:00 p.m. 

American  Job 
Center, Tyler 
Square, 1320 
Main Street, 
Willimantic, CT 

Shannon Klock 
Shannon.klock@perceptionprograms.org 
Taylor DeGraffenried 
Taylor.degraffenried@use.salvationarmy.org  

www.ctreentry.org  
As Connecticut’s prison population continues to decline, reentry supports become an integral part of one’s successful reintegration back into 
the lives of their children, families and communities. Reentry is complex as it touches on every aspect of a person’s life. Once an individual is 
released from prison, challenges can arise with finding assistance around basic needs, housing, employment, mental health and substance 
abuse supports, and other necessary resources. Identifying these resources, in a timely fashion, is critical to one’s overall success. 
 
The purpose of this website is to centralize reentry resources here in Connecticut to make it easier for someone to navigate the system, find 
support and be successful when they return home to their families and communities. Start by joining a local roundtable near you or simply 
search through the resources listed on this website to find a supportive network of providers as well as a second chance. 
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